Condominium
PARAMOUNT MIAMI WORLDCENT 1004
#MLS: A11573967
$5000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Garagen

2024/04/22
Miami, FL 33132

851 NE 1st Ave, #1004
109 m?

-7-

2019

2

2
g

Luxury rental in Paramount Miami Worldcenter. FURNISHED 2BED/2BATHS, private elevator & foyer, European
kitchen, fully furnished, 10 ft ceilings, floor-to-ceiling windows, huge balcony with city view. This is one of the
famous buildings in the Downtown Miami Area and known for its 5-star amenities. A resort-style pool, cabanas,
social leisure lounges, wellness spa and salon, kids room, state of the art GYM with boxing ring, yoga studio,
basketball court, tennis court, BBQ kitchen, virtual golf, recording studio, food market, 24-hour front desk &
valet. Skyview Deck & Lounge located on the 55th floor. Walking distance to AA Arena, Brickell, Bayside, 6 miles
to Miami Airport, just a few minutes from SOBE, Miami Design District, Wynwood Walls, Midtown, Museums,

Trains and much morel

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



